
H O U S T O N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T
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July 2024
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August 2024
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August 2025
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September 2024
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october 2024
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November 2024
S M T W TH F S

1  

8  

15  

22  

29  

2  

9  

16  

23  

30  

3  

10  

17  

24

31  

4  

11  

18  

25  

5  

12  

19  

26

6  

13  

20

27  

7  

14  

21  

28  

december 2024
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april 2025
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may 2025

2024–2025 work calendars

12-Month JROTC Staff (260 days)

Non-Scheduled  
Work Days

JROTC Mandatory Events 
(trade days)

Sep 02, 2024
Oct 04, 2024
Nov 25, 2024 to  
    Nov 29, 2024
Dec 23, 2024 to  
    Jan 03, 2025
Jan 20, 2025
Feb 17, 2025

Oct 16, 2024
Mar 9, 2025
Mar 22, 2025
Apr 21, 2025
Jun 6, 2025 to Jun 7, 2025
Jun 13, 2025

LEGEND

12-month JROTC position groups include: 

(20W, 1N)

(19W, 4N) (19W, 1N)

(21W, 1N)
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june 2025 (20W, 1N)

(15W, 7N)

(21W, 1N)

(21W)

(16W, 5N)
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march 2025 (15W, 6N)
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JULY 2025 (22W, 1N)

(22W, 1N)

Mar 10, 2025 to    	
    Mar 14, 2025
Mar 31, 2025
Apr 18, 2025
May 26, 2025
Jun 19, 2025
Jul 04, 2025

Work Calendar  
Begin Date

Work Calendar  
End Date

Sep 02, 2024 Aug 29, 2025

31

W = Working days
N = Non-scheduled   	
       work days

•	 ROTC Teacher/Instructor

For support (e.g., if you cannot find your job title listed and need to identify your assigned work calendar) you may contact Finance’s Payroll Department 
at Payroll@HoustonISD.org or HR’s Employee Services Department at EmployeeServices@HoustonISD.org or (713) 556-7400.


